D22000	041835
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900390343029
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	<b>202</b>
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2 JUN 24 PH 3: 21
Office Use Only	1022 JUN 24 AM 9:31
	. JUL 01 Z0ZZ

D CUSHING

### Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

incserv

## **ORDER FORM**

**TO** Florida Department of State The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

FROM

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE 6/24/2022	PRIORITY Regular Approval	OUR REF_#_(Order_I		1050469
ORDER ENTITY RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES	CORP		JUN 24 AH	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLO	WING SERVICES:		ڢ	
RENEWABLE ENERGY VENT	JRES CORP (FL)		 ω	
File the ottoched correction does		តិ ។ រ		

File the attached correction document

#### NOTES:\_

٠

\$35.00 Authorized Email address for annual report reminders: jmartorella@rpac.net

#### **RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:**

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I2005000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 27, 2022

INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD.

Please hence the original submission date as the free date thanks! :)

SUBJECT: RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP. Ref. Number: P22000041835

We have received your document for RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The form you submitted is for a NON-PROFIT CORPORATION, but your entity is a PROFIT CORPORATION. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 922A00014444

Picuse henes the escience's above seen date as the file date thanks ( )

20 ľη CEIVED

# **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

	Ventures Corp.	22	
	Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept of State		هيد من . ي. با
	D220000 (1025	2	r. 51
	P22000041835 Document Number (If known)		• <b>•</b> 7 5
	Document Number (It known)	net .	;;;=-;;
•	sions of Section 607.0124. Florida Statutes.	<b>ب</b> س	
These articles of corr	rection correct Articles of Merger		
filed with the Depart	(Document Type Being Correct ment of State on 05/19/2022 (File Date of Document)	led) 	
Specify the inaccurate	cy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Article FIRST incorrect	ly listed NY as the survivor.		
Article SECOND incorr	rectly listed FL as the merging entity (non-survivor).		<b></b>
	cy, incorrect statement, or defect:	es Com	
FIRST: The name and	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture	es Corp.	
	-	es Corp.	
FIRST: The name and	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture	es Corp.	
FIRST: The name and Jurisdiction: Florida	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture		
FIRST: The name and Jurisdiction: Florida SECOND: The name ar	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture Entity Type: Corp nd jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity: Renewable Ener		
FIRST: The name and Jurisdiction: Florida	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture Entity Type: Corp		
FIRST: The name and Jurisdiction: Florida SECOND: The name ar	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture Entity Type: Corp nd jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity: Renewable Ener		
FIRST: The name and Jurisdiction: Florida SECOND: The name ar	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture Entity Type: Corp Ind jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity: Renewable Ener Entity Type: Corp		
FIRST: The name and Jurisdiction: Florida SECOND: The name ar	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture Entity Type: Corp nd jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity: Renewable Ener		
FIRST: The name and Jurisdiction: Florida SECOND: The name ar	jurisdiction of the surviving entity: Renewable Energy Venture Entity Type: Corp Ind jurisdiction of each merging eligible entity: Renewable Ener Entity Type: Corp	gy Ventures Corp.	

Filing Fee: \$35.00